2020/11/20 P type pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1314.html 1/4
Home / Product / New  / P type pipe clamp
P type pipe clamp
P type pipe clamp
Material: steel galvanized
Working temperature: -300 to 900
Product features: sturdy and durable, high and low temperature resistance; convenient fixing

2020/11/20 P type pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1314.html 2/4
product
name
Product
number
Inside
diameter（ mm ）
thickness
(mm)
unit package
P type pipe
clamp
GKP-15 15 1.5
set 1
GKP-20 20 1.5
GKP-25 25 1.8
GKP-32 32 1.5
GKP-40 40 1.8
GKP-50 50 1.8
GKP-65 65 1.8
GKP-80 80 2
GKP-
100
100 2
GKP-